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THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

MANUFACTURING RETAILERS' LICENCES UNDER THE SALES TAX ACT - NOTICE NO. 1986/6 

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers 
have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as 
manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II 
hereto. 

Name of Licensee 

Allprint Marketing Services Ltd 
Bolland, Kevin, Boat Repair 

Services (Bolland, Kevin, 
trading as) 

Definex Ltd 
Furlong Industries (Furlong, 

Paul and Sharon Lee, trading 
as) 

Highl ight Printing Co Ltd 
Jack Machine Tools and Equipment 

Ltd 
McClue, Russell and Elizabeth 
Pisces Print Ltd 
Rank Xerox New Zealand Ltd 

(Printing Division only) 
Robin, Brian Laurence 
Talfourd Fibreglass 19.81 

(Boskell Roy Leonard, trading 
as) 

The Soap Box Ltd 

S C H E D U L E 
Licences Granted 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

23/6/86 
1/5/86 

1/4/86 
1/5/86 

1/5/86 
31/3/86 

1/5/86 
12/6/86 
1/5/86 

1/10/81 
1/6/86 

1/7/86 

Place at Which 
Business is 
Carried on 

Christchurch 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Christchurch 
Chr i stchurch 

Otaki 
Whyman, Ron, Boatbuilders Ltd 1/6/86 Auckland 

SCHEDULE II 
Licences Surrendered or Revoked 

Name of Licensee 

Jackies Ceramics Ltd 

Jack Machine Tools and Equipment Ltd 
Jackson Rickard Refrigeration Industries Ltd 
Mortlock and Co Ltd 
Otautau Engineering (MacDonald, Roderick Neill, 

trading as) 
Reg Sinkinson Ltd 
Robin Engineering (Robin, Barry James, trading 

as) 
Scout Association of N Z The 
Showcase Ceramics (Layton, Allan Bernard, 

trading as) 
Southern Computers Ltd 
Thompson, Robert Ian, and Scoular, TOlIIDie 

Alexander, Acting as Receivers and Managers 
for Anchor Dorman New Plymouth Ltd (in 
receivership) 

Licence 
Cancelled 

From 

30/4/86 

31/3/86 
30/6/86 
3/6/86 
31/5/86 

30/4/86 
30/4/83 

31/5/86 
30/11/84 

30/4/86 
16/5/86 

Waite, Keith Andrew 4/6/86 
Dated at Wellington this 24th day of July 1986. 

Port holding 
record of sales 

tax returns 

CH 
AK 

AK 
AK 

AK 
AK 

AK 
AK 
AK 

CH 
CH 

WN 
AK 

Place at Which 
Business was 
Carried on 

Palmerston 
North 
Auckland 
Feilding 
Hawera 
Otautau 

Levin 
Christchurch 

Well ington 
Christchurch 

Dunedin 
Bell Block 

Tauranga 

M.J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs 
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