MANUFACTURING RETAILERS' LICENCES UNDER THE SALES TAX ACT - NOTICE NO. 1986/6

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto.

S C H E D U L E I Licences Granted

	Licence Operative	Place at Which Business is	Port holding record of sales
Name of Licensee	From	Carried on	tax returns
Allprint Marketing Services Ltd	23/6/86	Christchurch	СН
Bolland, Kevin, Boat Repair Services (Bolland, Kevin, trading as)	1/5/86	Auckland	AK
Definex Ltd	1/4/86	Auckland	AK
Furlong Industries (Furlong, Paul and Sharon Lee, trading as)	1/5/86	Auckland	AK
Highlight Printing Co Ltd	1/5/86	Auckland	AK
Jack Machine Tools and Equipment Ltd	31/3/86	Auckland	AK
McClue, Russell and Elizabeth	1/5/86	Auckland	AK
Pisces Print Ltd	12/6/86	Auckland	AK
Rank Xerox New Zealand Ltd (Printing Division only)	1/5/86	Auckland	AK
Robin, Brian Laurence	1/10/81	Christchurch	CH
Talfourd Fibreglass 19.81 (Boskell Roy Leonard, trading as)	1/6/86	Christchurch	СН
The Soap Box Ltd	1/7/86	Otaki	WN
Whyman, Ron, Boatbuilders Ltd	1/6/86	Auckland	AK

S C H E D U L E II Licences Surrendered or Revoked

	Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business was Carried on
Name of Licensee		
Jackies Ceramics Ltd	30/4/86	Palmerston
		North
Jack Machine Tools and Equipment Ltd	31/3/86	Auckland
Jackson Rickard Refrigeration Industries Ltd	30/6/86	Feilding
Mortlock and Co Ltd	3/6/86	Hawera
Otautau Engineering (MacDonald, Roderick Neill, trading as)	31/5/86	Otautau
Reg Sinkinson Ltd	30/4/86	Levin
Robin Engineering (Robin, Barry James, trading as)	30/4/83	Christchurch
Scout Association of N Z The	31/5/86	Wellington
Showcase Ceramics (Layton, Allan Bernard, trading as)	30/11/84	Christchurch
Southern Computers Ltd	30/4/86	Dunedin
Thompson, Robert Ian, and Scoular, Tommie	16/5/86	Bell Block
Alexander, Acting as Receivers and Managers		
for Anchor Dorman New Plymouth Ltd (in		
receivership)		
Waite, Keith Andrew	4/6/86	Tauranga
Dated at Wellington this 24th day of July 1986.		

M.J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs